
1. SG Butzbach 1702
Boller, Thomas 570
Gänger, Mathias 560
Rink, Thomas 572

2. SV Falke Dasbach 1671
Karaca, Halil 565
Piesche, Udo 554
Würdinger, Hans-Michael 552

3. SV Falke Dasbach 1648
Gugger, Hans-Peter 541
Rink, Andreas 544
Schmidt, Erwin 563

4. SV Ettingshausen 1635
Becker, Holger 549
Paul, Dieter 540
Wosilat, Hardy 546

5. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 1635
Bauer, Stefan 543
Ruth, Roland 553
Zaade, Hans-Jürgen 539

6. SV Steindorf 1612
Heinemann, Horst-Ingo 518
Höfling, René 573
Erbe, Michael 521

7. SV Freigericht 1927 1610
Baumann, Martin 555
Kester, Peter 525
Pfannmüller, Thomas 530

8. SSPV Mittelbuchen 1608
Hixt, Reinhard 523
Ganz, Oliver 559
Müller, Holger 526

9. SV Petersberg 1580
Farys, Waldemar 544
Glissner, Martin 517
Erk, Georg 519

10. PSS Darmstadt 1 1531
Goes, Björn 518
Landzettel, Martin 495
Winkler, Jörg 518

11. SV Mademühlen 1499
Bönisch, Franz 535
Lotz, Wolfgang 424
Walther, Stefan 540

12. SSG Tell Raunheim 1082
Deibert, Heinz-Georg 543
Pletsch, Michael 539
Wolf, Peter 0

Q. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 1711
Hartmann, Hubert 570
Hartmann, Jürgen 565
Glenz, Detlef 576
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na. SV Biebrich 1070
Degele, Reinhold 0
Seiler, Peter 538
Opper, Arno 532

na. SSV Baunatal 540
Ritze, Jürgen 0
Schafferer, Dieter 540
Sinning, Volker 0

na. Sps Geisenheim 0
Frank, Thomas 0
Krischke, Thomas 0
Zell, Ansgar 0

Einzelwertung

1. Höfling, René SV Steindorf 573
2. Rink, Thomas SG Butzbach 572
3. Hartmann, Hubert SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 570
4. Boller, Thomas SG Butzbach 570
5. Karaca, Halil SV Falke Dasbach 565
6. Brzezinski, Peter SV Usingen 562
7. Gänger, Mathias SG Butzbach 560
8. Ganz, Oliver SSPV Mittelbuchen 559
9. Überall, Thomas SV Beuern 558

10. Kilian, Jürgen Fürther SV 558
11. Dönmez, Berkant SGes 1930 Steinbach 1 555
12. Baumann, Martin SV Freigericht 1927 555
13. Graefe, Rolf SV Riedelbach 554
14. Brandner, Manfred SV Neukirchen 1864 554
15. Lappessen, Harald SV Selzerbrunnen 552
16. Würdinger, Hans-Michael SV Falke Dasbach 552
17. Knöss, Andreas SPSV Berndorf 551
18. Reiche, Andreas SV Heiligenrode 548
19. Weiss, Stefan SGes 1864 Nieder-Klingen 547
20. Menzi, Reiner SV Gut Ziel 1910 Gensungen 545
21. Rink, Andreas SV Falke Dasbach 544
22. Farys, Waldemar SV Petersberg 544
23. Lieser, Harald SV Wilhelm Tell Wiesbaden 544
24. Bauer, Stefan SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 543
25. Brückner, Uwe SV Riedelbach 541
26. Walther, Stefan SV Mademühlen 540
27. Eller, Michael Dr. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 3 540
28. Pletsch, Michael SSG Tell Raunheim 539
29. Schwiderski, Uwe SV Ruppertsburg 539
30. Nau, Gernold SV Niederklein 538
31. Seiler, Peter SV Biebrich 538
32. Bönisch, Franz SV Mademühlen 535
33. Pfannmüller, Thomas SV Freigericht 1927 530
34. Merkel, Thomas HSG Büttelborn 527
35. Müller, Holger SSPV Mittelbuchen 526
36. Kraft, Wolfgang SV Nieder-Florstadt 526
37. Erbe, Michael SV Steindorf 521
38. Goes, Björn PSS Darmstadt 1 518
39. Winkler, Jörg PSS Darmstadt 1 518
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40. Glissner, Martin SV Petersberg 517
41. Tregler, Stefan SV St. Hubertus Bieber 516
42. Ufken, Achim SV Diana Aumenau 1 510
43. Göhringer, Hans Jörg SV Diana Wehrheim 1 503
44. Landzettel, Martin PSS Darmstadt 1 495
45. Lotz, Wolfgang SV Mademühlen 424
Q. Glenz, Detlef SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 576

na. Degele, Reinhold SV Biebrich 0
na. Frank, Thomas Sps Geisenheim 0
na. Gierth, Kai-Uwe SG Schotten 0
na. Heil, Wolfgang SV Neuhof 0
na. Jutzi, Hans-Joachim SV Malsfeld 1912 0
na. Klein, Martin SV St. Hubertus Bieber 0
na. Krischke, Thomas Sps Geisenheim 0
na. Markert, Thomas SSV Baunatal 0
na. Mayer, Robert Fürther SV 0
na. Meister, Axel KKSV Bischhausen 1 0
na. Puth, Klaus SV Freigericht 1927 0
na. Ritze, Jürgen SSV Baunatal 0
na. Rohde, Michael SSV Hubertus Köppern 1962 0
na. Sinning, Volker SSV Baunatal 0
na. Wolf, Peter SSG Tell Raunheim 0
na. Zell, Ansgar Sps Geisenheim 0
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